
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 24, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

61 B. Wharton  619.4031

77 S. Clarke  1119.4792

719 V. Friese  1319.6353

159 D. Durham  919.6624

198 J. Saylor  1319.6785

126 H. Hewitt  620.0036

552 F. Karrle  320.0797

309 S. Dally  620.1288

253 A. Smith  620.1639

247 T. Parks  1320.22010

918 M. Akaydin  620.53011

257 J. Dehn  420.55612

610 C. Tracy  320.72613

386 A. Gulley  520.84914

387 A. Miller  420.87915

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

61 B. Wharton  916.3611

159 D. Durham  1216.4162

126 H. Hewitt  816.6183

77 S. Clarke  416.6264

719 V. Friese  316.8875

198 J. Saylor  1317.0416

309 S. Dally  617.1977

247 T. Parks  1317.2818

552 F. Karrle  517.6649

257 J. Dehn  718.19210

387 A. Miller  318.70711

918 M. Akaydin  818.73212

253 A. Smith  1418.80213

610 C. Tracy  318.96014

386 A. Gulley  519.20415

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

126 H. Hewitt  616.5991

159 D. Durham  1316.6262

61 B. Wharton  1516.6613

77 S. Clarke  416.7674

719 V. Friese  1316.8125

198 J. Saylor  1317.2056

552 F. Karrle  817.3307

309 S. Dally  317.4758

247 T. Parks  1017.4869

253 A. Smith  417.80310

257 J. Dehn  717.98311

610 C. Tracy  617.98512

918 M. Akaydin  1117.99713

387 A. Miller  618.68014

386 A. Gulley  118.84015
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